VBA SOURCE
CODE BOOK

€

a b7 ¢ iy 0

CASHETOWSTRTENENE

Learn How To Create A Cash
Flow Statement In Excel

You
DOWNLOAD VIEW
APPLICATION TRAINING

by: Randy flustin



https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=DYkO_w_Ud7M
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=DYkO_w_Ud7M
https://freeworkbookdownloads.s3.us-east-2.amazonaws.com/Cash_Flow_Statement.xlsm
https://youtu.be/PKbz-1dvhkc
https://freeworkbookdownloads.s3.us-east-2.amazonaws.com/Cash_Flow_Statement.xlsm
https://youtu.be/PKbz-1dvhkc
https://youtu.be/PKbz-1dvhkc
https://youtu.be/PKbz-1dvhkc

ABOUT THE AUTHOR

A two-time Microsoft MVP & lifetime Excel enthusiast, Randy
Austin founded Excel For Freelancers in 2017. Excel For
Freelancers quickly became the most prominent resource Excel
for developers to learn how to turn their passion for Excel into
profits by building & selling their own excel-based applications
for passive & recurring income.

With nearly 300,000 YouTube subscribers, 14,000,000 video
views, 200+ comprehensive training videos, and a thriving 40,000
member Facebook community, Excel For Freelancers has
positioned itself as the #1 Excel developers resource in the world.

Get free content, training, and downloads just by clicking any of the free
resources below:

WWW 10

e

WEBSITE YOUTUBE FACEBOOK TWITTER

DISCORD INSTAGRAM  TELEGRAM RUMBLE

Microsoft®
Most Valuable
Professional



https://www.excelforfreelancers.com/
https://www.youtube.com/c/ExcelForFreelancers/
https://www.facebook.com/ExcelForFreelancers/
https://twitter.com/Excel4Freelance
https://www.excelforfreelancers.com/
https://www.youtube.com/c/ExcelForFreelancers/
https://twitter.com/Excel4Freelance
https://www.facebook.com/ExcelForFreelancers/
https://www.instagram.com/excelforfreelancers/
https://www.instagram.com/excelforfreelancers/
https://t.me/ExcelForFreelancers
https://t.me/ExcelForFreelancers
https://rumble.com/c/ExcelForFreelancers
https://rumble.com/c/ExcelForFreelancers
https://bit.ly/ExcelDiscord
https://bit.ly/ExcelDiscord

OUR COURSES &
PRODUCTS

,"f) This comprehensive program will take you through
i~ a 12-phase process that will turn your enthusiasm
MENTORSHIp for Excel into passive income.

PROGRAM Click here to learn more

= Epgll
“REPORTS DASHBOA
= m ni

16 hour masterclass that will teach you the tips,
) tricks and techniques on how to create a dynamic
single-click dashboard, and a ton more

Click here to learn more

2

0
x
g
|
E‘
)

Incredible Package of 200 of my BEST Applications
into a SINGLE ZIP File which also includes the "200
Workbook Library”.

Click here to learn more

IE]THHIJMTEE&E With 1000 live links, continuously updating content,
I sort-able and filterable items, you will always have
exactly what you need, when you need it.

Click here to learn more



http://bit.ly/ExcelResourceGuide
http://bit.ly/Excel-Mentorship-Program
http://bit.ly/ExcelAdvancedDashboard
http://bit.ly/ExcelAdvancedDashboard
http://bit.ly/Excel-Mentorship-Program
http://bit.ly/Excel-Mentorship-Program
https://www.excelforfreelancers.com/product/200-of-my-best-excel-workbooks/
https://www.excelforfreelancers.com/product/200-of-my-best-excel-workbooks/
http://bit.ly/ExcelResourceGuide

Table of Contents

e 01T o £
V4= N o o] 1= To: TP PP T SRR U PP PPRPPRPPRN
Do o104 1=T 01 TSP PRSP PPRRRRI

(D =Tel =T =Y o] ) TSR SRPPRRRRR
LAV ] L= A 2 4= g T N T o R SR
Worksheet_SelectionChange [SUD | ...
(072 1] o 0 USSP
(DECIANATIONS). e e e e e e e e aaaaaaaeas
LT ] A T=Y T A 2 4= Tq T <N 10 o R RSP
LI 134 A T4 o Yo Lo PP PP UPRRPN
(B LETel = 1= 1o o S TP PP U RPRO
LI =105 PPN
(B LTel = 1= 1o o S T PSPPI RPRO
LT 8 o PP PRSP
(022151 o1 10111/ = Lo o1 PR
(DBCIAIATIONS). e e e e e e e aaaaaaaeas
(07 1] o (0T =o' = 1T o PR
CashFlow_MonthlyDetail [SUD | ...ccooiie e
CashFIow_PrevPeriodToggle [SUD | ..ottt et e e e e e ettt e ee e e e s e nne e eeeeaeeeea e nneeeeeeaeaeaannnnnneeeaaaanan
CashFIOW PNt [SUD J oo
(07 1] o (01T =T =TS TN 51U o PR

@;J Excel For Freelancers 1of8



Cash_Flow_Statement.xlsm

1 Option Explicit

2

3 Private Sub Worksheet_ Change(ByVal Target As Range)

4 If Not Intersect(Target, Range("H12" )) Is Nothing Then
|

6 End If

7

8 End Sub

©

10 Private Sub Worksheet SelectionChange(ByVal Target As Range)
11[

12 End Sub

@ﬂwz For Freclancers 2of8



Cash_Flow_Statement.xlsm

1 Option Explicit

2

3 Private Sub Worksheet_ Change(ByVal Target As Range)

4 If Target.CountLarge > 1 Then Exit Sub 'Exit on on change of more than one cell at a time o

5 If Not Intersect(Target, Range("E3" )) Is Nothing And Range("E3" ).Value <> Empty Then o
CashFlow_Refresh 'Refresh Report

6 End Sub

7

@ﬂwz For Freclancers 3of8



Cash_Flow_Statement.xlsm

1 Option Explicit

@ Excel For Freclancers 4of8



Cash_Flow_Statement.xlsm

1 Option Explicit

@ Excel For Freclancers 3of8



Cash_Flow_Statement.xlsm

1 Option Explicit
2
3 Sub CashFlow_Email()
4 Dim OutApp As Object, OutMail As Object
5 Dim FilePath As String
6 FilePath = ThisWorkbook.Path & "\" & "CashFlow_" & CashFlow.Range("E3" ).Value & ".pdf" o
"Full File Path Name
7 If CashFlow.Range("B4" ).Value = False Then 'Annual Data
8 CashFlow.PageSetup.Orientation = x1lPortrait
9 CashFlow.PageSetup.CenterHorizontally = True
10 Else ' Monthly Details
11 CashFlow.PageSetup.Orientation = xlLandscape
12 End If
13 CashFlow.ExportAsFixedFormat x1TypePDF, FilePath, , , False, , , False
14 'Create Email
15 Set OutApp = CreateObject("Outlook.Application" )
16 Set OutMail = OutApp.CreateItem(©)
17 With OutMail
18 T = MY
19 .Attachments.Add FilePath 'Add PDF as attachment
20 .Display 'Display Email (use .Send to send right away)
21 -End With
22 End Sub
23
24
25 Sub CashFlow_MonthlyDetail()
26 With CashFlow
27 -If .Range("B4" ).Value = True Then 'Show Monthly Detail
28 .Range("G:J" ).EntireColumn.Hidden = True 'Hide Annual Columns
29 .Range("K:V" ).EntireColumn.Hidden = False 'Show Monthly Columns
30 .Shapes("PrevPeriod" ).Visible = msoFalse 'Hide Previous Period Option
31 Else 'Hide Monthly Detail
32 .Range("G:J" ).EntireColumn.Hidden = False 'Show Annual Columns
33 .Range("K:V" ).EntireColumn.Hidden = True 'Hide Monthly Columns
34 If .Range("B3" ).Value = False Then .Range("I:J" ).EntireColumn.Hidden = True <
'Hide Previous Peroid if unselected
35 .Shapes("PrevPeriod" ).Visible = msoCTrue 'Show Previous Period Option
36 End If
37 End With
38 End Sub
39
40
41 Sub CashFlow_PrevPeriodToggle()
42 With CashFlow
43 "Check To Hide/Show Columns
44 If .Range("B3" ).Value = True Then 'Show Previous Period
45 .Range("I:J" ).EntireColumn.Hidden = False
46 Else 'Hide Previous Period
47 .Range("I:J" ).EntireColumn.Hidden = True
48 -End If
49 End With
50 -End Sub
51
52 Sub CashFlow_Print()
53 If CashFlow.Range("B4" ).Value = False Then 'Annual Data
54 CashFlow.PageSetup.Orientation = x1lPortrait
55 CashFlow.PageSetup.CenterHorizontally = True
56 Else ' Monthly Details
57 CashFlow.PageSetup.Orientation = xlLandscape
58 End If
59 CashFlow.PrintOut , , , , True, , , , False
1

@ Excel For Freelancers 6of8



Cash_Flow_Statement.xlsm

1

60 “End Sub
61
62 [Sub CashFlow_Refresh()

63 CashFlow.Range("E6:V40" ).Value = TransDB.Range("J3:AA37" ).Value 'Values & Formats
64 End Sub

@tw/ For Freclancers 7of8



A
Add, 6
Attachments, 6

C

CashFlow, 6, 7
CashFlow_Email, 6
CashFlow_MonthlyDetail, 6
CashFlow_PrevPeriodToggle, 6
CashFlow_Print, 6
CashFlow_Refresh, 3, 7
CenterHorizontally, 6
Countlarge, 3

Createltem, 6

CreateObject, 6

D
Display, 6

E

Empty, 3
EntireColumn, 6
Explicit, 2-6
ExportAsFixedFormat, 6

F
FilePath, 6

H
Hidden, 6

Intersect, 2, 3

M

msoCTrue, 6
msoFalse, 6

o

Orientation, 6
OutApp, 6
OutMail, 6

P

PageSetup, 6
Path, 6
PrintOut, 6

R
Range, 2, 3, 6, 7

S

Shapes, 6

T
Target, 2, 3
ThisWorkbook, 6
TransDB, 7

\"
Value, 3, 6,7
Visible, 6

w

Worksheet_Change, 2, 3
Worksheet_SelectionChange, 2

X

xlLandscape, 6

@ Excel For Freelancers

xlPortrait, 6
x(TypePDF, 6

Index

8of 8



Thank You!

This source code was created and made available
to help you gain a better understanding of how
VBA is used to create amazing Excel-based
applications.

Thank you so much for your continued shares,
likes and support. It really helps.

0N SCRATCH




